Preciosa villa de 5

Tipo de vivienda : Villa

Localidad : Biar
Dormitorios : 5

Banos : 3

Piscina : Privada

Jardin : Privado
Orientacion : Sur

Vistas : Vistas a la montana

Parking : Entrada de coches

Sup. vivienda :
Sup. parcela :
Aeropuerto :
Playa :

Ciudad :

Golf :

302 m?
17742 m?
40 mins
40 mins
40 mins

30 mins

« Electricidad de la red
« Vallas eléctricas

« Barbacoa

« Aguadelared
«” Doble acristalamiento

« Terraza

« Calefaccion central

« Chimenea

dreamvillasalicante@gmail.com

www.dreamvillasalicante.com

0034 711 074 538
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